
(Deepak Sarit)
Sr. Program Coordinator (HRD)
-Cum-XEN, HPTI, Panchkula.

This issue with the approval of Director Principal, HPTI, Panchkula accorded in eoffice

file No. HVPNL/ 120/2020-HPTI-HVPNL.
DA: Annexure- A.

33 marks against 27 marks
awarded earlier.  Revised
marks        statement:-
Annexure^^-A

No Change

Nd Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change
9

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

Nd Change

No Change

Result after Verification
/Re-totaling

IV
III

III
III

IV

I, III & IV

I

II&IV
III &IV

l&lll
III

III

I

I & IV

III

III

III

II & III
II

III

III

I.II.III&IV

III

I, III & IV

III

I & IV

l&ll

Paper to be
re-valuated

1911376
1911330

1911402
1911569

1911529

1911446

1911210

1911411
1911495

1911420

1911559

1911470

1911548

1911423

1911205

1911570

1911294

1911324

1911338
1911566

1911537

1911499

1911211

1911553

1911613

1911250

1911593

Roll No.

Mr. Parveen Kumar

Mr. Kshitij Ranjan Mishra

Mr. Nitesh Kumar Houbey

Mr. Vivek Sangwan

Mr. Anil Sharma

Mr. Abhimanyu

Mr. Vipin Pengoria

Mr. Rajat Jindal

Mr. Dharam Singh

Mr. Sajjan Singh

Mr.Gaurav

Ms. Urvashi

Mr. Harsh Sharma

Mr. Sumesh Kumar

Mr. Samay

Mr. Aman Khurana

Mr. Raghuvendra Pandey

Mr. Anuj Malhotra

•Ms. Priyanka Garg

Mr. Gurbaaz Singh

Mr. Dharmender Yadav

Mr. Shiv Kumar

Mr. Ankush Garg

Mr. Lokesh Kumar

Mr. Ashwani Kumar

Mr. Vishal Januha

Mr. Sandeep Kumar

Name of Candidate

27
26

25
24

23
22

21

20
19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12.

11.

10.

9.

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

Sr.

No.

Sub: - Verification/Re-totalling of papers for Departmental Accounts Examination
for Engineering Officers & Subordinates conducted by UIAMS, Punjab

University, Chandigarh held from 08.11.2019 to 11.11.2019.

27 Nos. applications were received for rechecking of answer sheet i.e. marking the

unmarked /unchecked answers and retotalling (total 40 papers) for Departmental Accounts
Examination of Engineering Officers & Subordinates conducted by UIAMS, Punjab University,

Chandigarh from 08.11.2019 to 11.11.2019.
2.    The result of marking the unmarked /unchecked answers and re-tQtalling intimated
by Chief Coordinator, UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh is as under:-

Dated ^.0^.
Office Order No.J79/HPTI-339/Exam

HVPN POWER TRAINING INSTITUTE
Director Principal HPTI,

HPTI Complex, Sector-26, Panchkula.
Telephone No: 0172-2582150

GSTIN.06AAATH7060D1Z0
E-mail: dphpti@gmail.com, hptipanchkula@gmail.comHPTI



(Deepak Sarit)
Sr. Program Coordinator (HRD)
-Cum-XEN, HPTI, Panchkula.

CC:-

1.SPS to MD, HVPNL for kind information of MD, HVPNL, Panchkula.
2.SPS to MD, HPGCL for kind information of MD, HPGCL, Panchkula.
3.SPS to CMD UHBVNL/DHBVNL for kind information of CMD UHBVNL/DHBVNL,

Panchkula/Hisar.
4.PA to Director Principal, HPTI for kind information of Director^Principal, HPTI,

Panchkula.

Endst. No. Ch-J/HPTI-339/ExamDated;2<?.0^2020
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

1.The CE/A*dmn/ CGM/Admn, HVPNL, UHBVN, HPGCL, DHBVN, Panchkula/ Hisar.

2.The SE/Admn-I, SE/Admn.-ll, HVPNL^ Panchkula.

3.The SE/IT, HVPNL/UHBVNL/HPGCL/DHBVNL, Panchkula/ Hisar with a request for
hosting the result of Verification/ Re-totalling of papers on their official website for
information of all concerned.

4.The CAO, HVPNL, UHBVNL, HPGCL/DHBVNL, Panchkula/Hisar.
5.The Chief Coordinator, UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh.




