

HVPN POWER TRAINING INSTITUTE Director Principal HPTI, HPTI Complex, Sector-26, Panchkula. Telephone No: 0172-2582150 GSTIN:06AAATH7060D1Z0

E-mail: dphpti@gmail.com, hptipanchkula@gmail.com

Office Order No. 79/HPTI-339/Exam

Dated:29.07.2020

Sub: - Verification/Re-totalling of papers for Departmental Accounts Examination for Engineering Officers & Subordinates conducted by UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh held from 08.11.2019 to 11.11.2019.

27 Nos. applications were received for rechecking of answer sheet i.e. marking the unmarked /unchecked answers and retotalling (total 40 papers) for Departmental Accounts Examination of Engineering Officers & Subordinates conducted by UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh from 08.11.2019 to 11.11.2019.

2. The result of marking the unmarked /unchecked answers and re-totalling intimated by Chief Coordinator, UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh is as under:-

Sr. No.	Name of Candidate	Roll No.	Paper to be re-valuated	Result after Verification /Re-totaling
1.	Mr. Sandeep Kumar	1911593	1 & 11	No Change
2.	Mr. Vishal Januha	1911250	I & IV	No Change
3.	Mr. Ashwani Kumar	1911613	111	No Change
4.	Mr. Lokesh Kumar	1911553	I, III & IV	No Change
5.	Mr. Ankush Garg	1911211	111	No Change
6.	Mr. Shiv Kumar	1911499	I, II, III &IV	No Change
	Mr. Dharmender Yadav	1911537	111	No Change
7. ———	Mr. Gurbaaz Singh	1911566	111	No Change
8.	Mr. Gurbaaz Singri Ms. Priyanka Garg	1911338		No Change
9.	Mr. Anuj Malhotra	1911324	11 & 111	No Change
10.	Mr. Raghuvendra Pandey	1911294	111	No Change
11. 12.	Mr. Aman Khurana	1911570		No Change
		1911205	III	No Change
13	Mr. Samay Mr. Sumesh Kumar	1911423	1 & IV	No Change
14	Mr. Harsh Sharma	1911548	l	No Change
16	Ms. Urvashi	1911470	111	No Change
		1911559		No Change
17	Mr.Gaurav	1911420	1 & 111	No Change
18	Mr. Sajjan Singh	1911495	III & IV	No Change
19	Mr. Dharam Singh		1	No Change
20	Mr. Rajat Jindal	1911411	II & IV	
21	Mr. Vipin Pengoria	1911210	1	No Change
22	Mr. Abhimanyu	1911446	I, III & IV	No Change
23		1911529	IV	No Change
24		1911569	111	No Change
25		1911402	111	No Change
		1911330	111	No Change
26		1911376	IV	33 marks against 27 marks awarded earlier. Revised marks statement: Annexure A

This issue with the approval of Director Principal, HPTI, Panchkula accorded in eoffice file No. HVPNL/ 120/2020-HPTI-HVPNL.

DA: Annexure- A.

(Deepak Sarit)

Sr. Program Coordinator (HRD) -Cum-XEN, HPTI, Panchkula.

Endst. No. Ch-139/HPTI-339/Exam

Dated: 29.07.2020
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. The CE/Admn/ CGM/Admn, HVPNL, UHBVN, HPGCL, DHBVN, Panchkula/ Hisar.
- 2. The SE/Admn-I, SE/Admn.-II, HVPNL, Panchkula.
- 3. The SE/IT, HVPNL/UHBVNL/HPGCL/DHBVNL, Panchkula/ Hisar with a request for hosting the result of Verification/ Re-totalling of papers on their official website for information of all concerned.
- 4. The CAO, HVPNL, UHBVNL, HPGCL/DHBVNL, Panchkula/Hisar.
- 5. The Chief Coordinator, UIAMS, Punjab University, Chandigarh.

(Deepak Sarit)
Sr. Program Coordinator (HRD)
-Cum-XEN, HPTI, Panchkula.

CC:-

- 1. SPS to MD, HVPNL for kind information of MD, HVPNL, Panchkula.
- 2. SPS to MD, HPGCL for kind information of MD, HPGCL, Panchkula.
- 3. SPS to CMD UHBVNL/DHBVNL for kind information of CMD UHBVNL/DHBVNL, Panchkula/Hisar.
- 4. PA to Director Principal, HPTI for kind information of Director, Principal, HPTI, Panchkula.

HARYANA POWER UTILITIES, DAE FOR ENGINEERING OFFICERS EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER 2019 REVISED MARKS STATEMENT

Je: The Minimum Number of Marks to pass the Examination: (i) 40% in each paper; (ii) 40% in any individual paper for Exemption; (iii) *Means remarks given by the Department; **Means / 255 with Grace Marks; (iv) In Paper-III, Part-A is compulsory, candidates are required to attempt Part-B and Part-C depending upon their deployment.

Before declaration of Result, kindly check the Exemptions and Exemptions of Civil(Paper-III).

/ University Institute of Applied Management Sciences South Cornous, P.U., Chandigath

Page 1 of 1

1 1011470

111 & 111